Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MEP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MPZ Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MPZ Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-8
W-S-3

fire sprnk
W-8-8
water, sewer
water only
W-5-S
W-5-8
W-3-5
water, sewer
water, sewer
compactr chg
water only
water only
W-5-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
alactricity

Total utilities paid in March 2021

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 8 Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st Coahoma

8208 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring, Gdlt
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Hilfs Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40
VFD Sand Springs

B34 T2N 314 Knott Unit Fire
8213 N Service Rd Unit fire

Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma

Dates of Service

211821 to 3/18f21
2/18/21 to 3/18/21
2/18/21 to 3/18/21
02/20/21 to 03/22/21
2/5/21 to 3/4/21
02/11/21 to 03/11/21
213121 to 3/2/21
02/06/21 to 03/08/21
2/8/21 to 3/8/21
12/29/20 to 1/28/21
12/29/20 to 1/28/21
12/29/20 to 1/28/21
12/29/20 to 1/28/21
12129120 to 1728121
12/29/20 to 1/28/21
12/29/20 to 1/28/21
12/29/20 to 1/28/21
01/03/21-02/02/21
01/03/21-02/02/21
01/03/21-02/02/21
1/25/21 fo 2/22/21
02/01/21 to 03/03/21
01/02/21 to 02/01/21
1/25/21 to 2/25/21
1/25/21 to 2/25/21

No bills in
March
because of
freeze and
resuiting
billing
questions

Amt
Used

1476
216
281
585

93
377
119

3163

855.6

47

102

4
9

0

32
12
109
382
3
1.08
0

0
0
0

fons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$871.14
$258.08
$289.71
$372.34
$191.10
$324.8¢
$226.68
$1,608.37
$546.66
$588.27
$646.53
$21.00
$269.41
$104.18
$30.00
$302.41
$182.01
$905.89
$2,800.76
$78.06
$392.90
$60.00
$60.00
$69.07
$30.36

$11,229.82




