## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Boid - Product	Location	Dates of Sarvice	Amt	Amount
Company Paid Froduct	Location	Dates of Service	Useu	raid
City of Big Spring water only City of Big Spring water only City of Coahoma W-S-S City of Coahoma water only MP2 Energy electricity	313 S Main, Big Spring 312 Scurry, Big Spring 500 S Main, Big Spring 3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring g 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring Goat Hill Fire Station Goat Hill Fire Station 110 N 1st, Coahoma 8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs 110 N 1st, Coahoma	Dates of Service  2/18/21 to 3/18/21 2/18/21 to 3/18/21 2/18/21 to 3/18/21 02/20/21 to 03/22/21 2/5/21 to 3/4/21 02/11/21 to 03/11/21 2/3/21 to 3/2/21 02/06/21 to 03/08/21 2/6/21 to 3/8/21 12/29/20 to 1/28/21 01/03/21-02/02/21 01/03/21-02/02/21 01/03/21-02/02/21 01/03/21 to 03/03/21 01/02/21 to 02/01/21 1/25/21 to 2/25/21 1/25/21 to 2/25/21	Used  1476 216 281 585 93 377 119 3163 855.6 47 102  4 9 0 32 12 109 382 12 109 382 3 1.98 tons 0 0 0 kWi	Paid \$871.14 \$258.08 \$289.71 \$372.34 \$191.10 \$324.89 \$226.68 \$1,608.37 \$546.66 \$588.27 \$646.53 \$21.00 \$269.41 \$104.18 \$30.00 \$302.41 \$182.01 \$905.89 \$2,800.76 \$78.06 \$392.90 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$69.07 \$30.36
MP2 Energy electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring 315 S Main, Big Spring 312 Scurry, Big Spring 500 S Main, Big Spring 500 S Main, Big Spring, Gdlt 3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring Silver Hills Fire Station 3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40 VFD Sand Springs B34 T2N S14 Knott Unit Fire 8213 N Service Rd Unit fire Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma	No bills in March because of freeze and resulting billing questions	kWi kWi kWi kWi kWi kWi kWi kWi	

Total utilities paid in March 2021

\$11,229.82